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Student Term Dates 2025 (may be subject to minor changes) 
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Year 12 Ball Wednesday  29 January Evening 

New Y8-12 Secondary students Information Evening Thursday 30 January Evening 

K–6 Booklist drop off Friday 31 January 8.30 to 9.30am 

Secondary Student Council orientation Friday 31 January 9am to 3.00pm 

PP–6 students commence Monday 3 February  

Year 7 Student Induction Day (on campus) Monday 3 February  

Year 12 commence - Induction Day (off campus) Monday 3 February  

Y8-11 students commence Tuesday 4 February  

Kindergarten students commence Tuesday 4 February  

Pre-Kindergarten students commence Friday 7 February  

Mid-term break – all staff and students Friday 28 February College closed 

Public Holiday – Labour Day Monday 3 March College closed 

Year 11 & Year 12 parent/teacher/student interviews Monday  18 March 4pm to 7.30pm 

Last day Term 1 Friday 11 April All LJBC students/staff 

 Term break includes Good Friday 18 April; Easter Monday 21 April; Anzac Day 25 April 
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Year 7-10 parent/teacher/student interviews Monday 28 April 12noon-7.00pm 

Commence Term 2 – all LJBC students Tuesday 29 April  

Mid-term break – all staff and students Friday  30 May College closed 

Public Holiday – Western Australia Day Monday  2 June College closed 

Last day Term 2 Friday 4 July All LJBC students/staff 
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Commence Term 3 – all LJBC students Tuesday 22 July  

Mid-term break – all LJBC students Friday  15 August  College closed 

Mid-term break – all LJBC students and staff Monday 18 August College closed 

Last day Term 3 Friday 26 September All LJBC students/staff 

Year 12 trial exams commence Monday  6 October  Y12 ATAR students 

Term break includes King’s Birthday Public Holiday: Monday 29 September 
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Commence Term 4 – all LJBC students Tuesday 14 October  

Year 12 Valedictory Day Monday 20 October  

Year 12 Dinner Monday 20 October  

Year 12 Graduation  Thursday 23 October   

Last day for Year 11 students Wednesday  19 November  

Secondary Sports Awards Evening Friday 21 November  Recipients & families 

Primary PK – 6 Christmas Concert Friday  28 November  

Year 3-6 Awards Assembly Monday 1 December  

Year 7-11 Awards Evening Tuesday  2 December Recipients & families 

Last day for Year 10 students Tuesday 2 December  

Year 6 Graduation Assembly Thursday  4 December   

Last day for Primary, Y7, Y8, Y9 Friday 5 December  

College closes Friday  19 December  
 College reopens Monday 5 January 2026 

 


